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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session9.4 Tunes of the Times9.15 Tenor Time
10. O Music for All: Berlioz10.20 Devotional Service10.38 For My Lady: ‘Miss SusieSlagle"
11. 0 Piano Time
11.16 Songs of the Islands11.30 Vuariety12. 0 Sports Announcements12.6 p.m.) Lunch Music )1.0 Sports Announcements2.0 Local Weather Conditions

|Commentaries during the after Zinoon on tennis matches in Dun-
edin, featuring visiting Austra-
a."
team
Saturday Afternoon Mat- |rai :

5 Sports Summary45 Sports Summary0 Children’s Hour45 Dinner Music.
Sports Results‘30 LONDON NEWS

40 National Announcements45 BBC Newsreel .
0 Sports Summary No, 330 EVENING PROGRAMME
Sidney. Torch and his Orehestrawith the composer at the pianoLondon Fantasia Richardson|7.40 RUSSELL H. STEWART

2.
21
4
5.
5.
6.
6.
6.
7.
7.

(baritone)
|Down by the Sally Gardens Irash|The Jolly Beggar Hutchinson|All Round. Mv Hat (Glouces- |tershire Folk Song)

arr. McKinlav
When I Have Sung My Sones

Charies,(A Studio Recital)

0 Play: "Two Can Play," by
G,. Murray Milne
(NZBS. Production)

8.30 Saturday Night Variety
8.58 Station Notices8. 0 Overseas. and N.Z. News9.15 "Lookout": A N.Z. Com-
mentary on the International
News, by J. H. E. Schroder9.30 Dance Music
10. O Sports Results
10.10 Pance Musie
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GYVS SEIN
5.0
'5.45
6. 0
6.30
lads
0
7.30
man

2.00pm. Afternoon Programme
Saturday Proms
The Allen Roth Show
Dance Music
Light Orchestras and Bal
Popular Parade
Piano Playtime: Joe Reich

LeeS ststlsseshs--
7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.15 +Sweet Strings
8.30 "Victoria, Queen of Eng-land"
3. 0 Classical Music
Leon Goossens (oboe) with
Walter Susskind and the Phil-
harmonic String OrchestraConcerto in C Minor

,Marcello
9.11 Alexander Borowsky(piano):
}nglish Suite in G Minor: Bach
9.23 Clemens Krauss and the
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 13 in G Haydn9.43 William Kineaid (flute)with the Philadelphia OrchestraSuite in, A Minor Telemann

10. 1 Music by Tcohaikovski
London Philharmonie Orches-tra
Hamlet Overture, Op. 67B
10. 9 Richard Tauber (tenor)|No More I'll be SingingIn the Ballroom
10.15 Viadimir Horowitz
(piano) ;

Dumka, Op. 59
10.22 Joan Hammond
(soprano)
None But the Lonely Heart
10.25 The Philadelphia Orch.estra ~Solitude
10.30 Close down’

e

CVEC4 IVE RCARGIL
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 3 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Roundup
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Health in the Home: The
Body’s Chemical Messengers
10.33 ‘Krazy Kapers"’ ;

11.30 Gore Racing Club: Com-mentaries during day
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
2.30 Racing Summary
o. U0 Children’s Hour: Quiz and
Cub Night, Jungle Stories
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 5 Racing ‘Results
6.10 Crosby Time
6.30« LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsree]7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 Radio Theatre: "Mr. Smart
* Guy"
8.23 / pittsburgh Symphony Or-echestra
Treasure Waltz Strauss

8.30 "Merry-Go-Round" :
; (BBC Presentation)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Comment-
ary on the International News,
by J. H. FE. Schroder
9.30. Music Hath Charms
10.20 District Sports Summary10.30 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS — Paid
|in advance at any Money Order
|Office. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
|
All programmes in this issue are
‘copyright to The Listener, and may‘aot be reprinted without permission,

3YC will present "DAPHNIS AND CHLOE" at 9.43
to-night.

Saturday. February 19Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

|

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30. 3.0. ]
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music for @ Leisure
Morning8.0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
3.50 The Friendly Road withthe Traveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Piano Playtime
10.30 Anne Shelton
10.45 On the Hill Billy Trail11.0 Music from Our Decca
Library
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session
Ae Light Music and Variety
y Sports Summary everyhalf hour
2. 2 Priority Paradé2.30 Music
3.15 Sinatra Croons
3.30 Songs with a Moral3.45 At the -Console: ReginaldDixon
In Polka Tempo |Popular Pot Pourri
Sports Summary
he Milestone Club
Sunbeam Session (Thea)Junior Jury
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Recordings with Rhythm
6.46 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 British Music and Artists7.45 A. J. Alan Stories: A Co-incidence .8.0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Silks and Saddles8.0 Penelope9.18 Music for the SaturdayStay-at-Homes
0. 0 Music that Will Live0.30 ZB Late Night Requests0.45 Sinister Man
1. 0 Request Session2.0 Close downtte

WELLINGTON
980 ke, 306 m.2ZB

10.15 Housewives’ Session (Mar-jorie)
10.30 South America Way: Car-men Miranda
10.45 Polka Dots
11. 0 Perry Como11.15 Annie Get Your Gun Selec-tions
11.30 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Lunch Music

6. 0 a.m. On Our Breakfast Ses-
sion
8.15 Sports News
8.30 Mantovani and his Orches-
tra*®
9. 0 The Martins: Mary andTony
9.30 Piano Playtime9.45 Cole Porter’s Melodies
10. 0 Session (Snowy)

12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellationsae Sports Results every HalfHour
2.15 Matinee; Peter Yorke’s Or-
chestra
2.30 Dinah Shore3.0 Hits from the Movies3.15 Spike Jones4.40 Rhumba Time
5. 0 Variety
5.165 News from the Zoo5.30 Music for the Children
"EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 On the Sweeter Side6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Top Line Tunes

|6.45 Sports SessionYe Please Play for Me7.30 British Artists and Music
7.45 Don John
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records ‘
8.45 Masters of Song9. 0 Penelope :9.15 The Latest Recordings ;10. 0 Music That Will Live i10.30 ZB Late Night Requests ’11. 0 Old Time Dances :11.15 ZB Late Night Requests ‘
12. 0 Close down

.‘Z

37B CHRISTCRURCH| 1100 ke. 273 m.
;

'6. 0 am. Start the Day to Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club
}8.15 Sports Session
(9. 0 Morning. Matinee
(10. O Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Les Brown and his Or-chestra
11. 0 Favourites of To-day
11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing
12.30 Sports Cancellations
152 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail2.0. Sports Summaries’ everyHalf-hour
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Cyril Fletcher, Comedian2.45 Xavier Cugat and his Orch.estra

|3. 0 Gems from Musical Com-
edy3.15 The Ghost Corps (final
episode)
3.30 Spike Jones and his CitySlickers
3.45 Perry Como and

Dinah |
4.30 Sports Summary ‘

/Children’s Hour: Garden Circle!
4.45 Long, Long Ago5. O Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Sea Rover
Let’s Get Together
Please Play for Me r

British Music and Artists
Limelight and Shadow
Money-Go-Round'What’s New in Records?
Saturday Night Showcase
PenelopeVar ety Concert
Songs of the Past
Peter Yorke and David,
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ZB Late Night Requests
Close downNoj |

Happi Hill produces many sur-
prises in his Saturday ‘"Let’s
Get Together," from 3ZB athalf past six. This evening will
prove no exception and, what-
ever the subject, Happi Hill willcover it in his own inimitable
style.

47B DUNEDIN.
1040 ke. 288 m.

|6. 0 a.m. London News
16. & Music to Start the Day
|7.35 Morning Star
18.15 Sportscast
|9. 0 Hits from 4ZB|9.30 Larry Adler Presents
110. 0 Solo Concert
10.15 Herbert Ernst Groh
10.45 Moments of Mirth
11.30 psn Moore at the Key.
11.45 Looking Back ‘with Gracie
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu |

1. 0 p.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15 George Boulanger and hisOrchestra
1.30 Listen to Peter Dawson
1.45 March Time
2. 0 Half-Hour Variety
2.30 These Have Been Tops
3.45 Hello Phil Harris4.30 Stop Press on Sport
4.45 Children’s Hour

EVENING PROGRAMME
Allan Roth StringsThe Sea Rover
Aren’t Men Beasts
Sports Results
Please Play for MeBritish Artists and Music
Mone y-Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
One Good Deed a Day
Penelope
Movie Melodies
Tales of the Silver Grey-hound

10.30, 11.20 Dance Music from
the Town Hall
12. 0 Close downLE
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AL PALMERSTON Nth
940 ke. 319 m,

7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.46 Dominion Westher Fore-
cast
8.15 Sports Preview9.0

| Morning Request Session
98.30 With a Smile and a Song
10. 0 Alfredo Campoli’s Orches-
10.15 Blithe Spirits
11. 0 Alec Templeton
11.15 Variety
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.35 Jack Buchanan Memcrles11.45 Maurice Winnick’s Orches-
12. 0 Lunch Programme
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather. Fore-Cast
Gardening Session2.0 Sports Summaries. everyhalf_hour
me-9 Popular Artists on Parade3.15 A Smile and a Song:3.30 Variety Roundup4. 0 Accent on Rhythm4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Songs of the Prairie5. O Reserved
5.15 Songs for Sale5.30 Long, Long Ago
6.45 Songs for the Children
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Fancy Free6.15 Light Composers: NoelCoward
6.30 Roberto Inglez and SamBrowne
6.45 Sports Results (FredMurphy)
0 Your Music and Mine7.15 Let’s Go Back
7.30 British Music and Artists
7.45 Lilt of the Waltz8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 Music That Will Live9. 0 Penelope —

10. 0 Close down m

Listeners to 2ZA at 6.15 this
evening will hear some of Noel
Coward’s best known songs. )

~

Trade names appearing :in Comemercial Division programmes .arepublished -by arrangement.


